

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-218A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 2/4/2021 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 4/13/2021 Final action:

Title: National Public Safety Telecommunicator's Week Proclamation:

- Judith Weshinskey-Price, Director, Public Safety Center

- Nicole McKeigue, Telecommunicator 2, Public Safety Center

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Subject:

National Public Safety Telecommunicator's Week Proclamation:

- Judith Weshinskey-Price, Director, Public Safety Center

- Nicole McKeigue, Telecommunicator 2, Public Safety Center